

Name of work - NH-30 पिठौरा से बिन्दू चोली तक
(MMGSY-N.D.B-B.P.P-314)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

02.4.22
2.5.22

Danapur

DIVISION

Name of A.E. - Sri Somnath Ram, **SUB-DIVISION**
Rural

M.B.No-1449

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - Maa Chyompati Construction

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & Issued to Sri. Somanu
Ram A.E, R.W.D, works
Sub Division Mare

12/5/21
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur
Abhishek
12/5/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Danapur DIVISION
Mare SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1449

Name of officer Sri Somanu Ram

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-					
Maintenance of Road from					Construction & 5 years
Chhitnawa to Bind Toli					NH 30
Head -					
MMGSY/NDB/BRICS					
Agreement No -					02/130/2021-22
Contractor Name -					M/S Maan shyamgati
					Construction.

Date of commencement :- 12.5.21

Date of completion :- 11.5.22

Record Measurement
 Date of Measurement :- 16/08/21

(i) MMGSY sign board:- Providing & fixing typical MMGSY informatory sign board etc

(ii) Providing & fixing "Logo" of project as per dog - 01 no.

(iii) Citizen Information board - 01 nos
 Total = 02 nos

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

2nd A/c Bill

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① MMGSY sign board :- Providing & fixing typical MMGSY sign board etc					
Ref by VTMB Lq No - (16) & (25)					
= 02+01 = 03 Nos @ Rs 9478.27/Each					
					= Rs 28435.00
② Preparatory work and site clearance etc					
Ref by VTMB Lq No - (16)					
= 1.027 Km @ Rs 11086.00/Km					
					= Rs 11385.00
③ clearing and grubbing road land etc					
Ref by VTMB Lq No - (12)					
= 0.244 Hec @ Rs 52998.20/Hec					
					= Rs 12932.00
④ Granular sub-base coarse :- construction of GSB etc					
Ref by VTMB Lq No - (16) & (22)					
= (549.99 + 4.86) = 554.85 m ² @					
Rs 3203.37/m ²					
					= Rs 1777390.00
					c/o Rs 1830142/-

Continuation

[illegible]